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GHOUSIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN
Near Dairy Circle, Hosur Road, Bengaluru-560029, KARNATAKA
SECOND SEMESTER ‘A’ SECTION
TEST – 1
Subject	      : Subject Name 	 					Date: 10 – 11 – 2023
Sub. Code: Subject Code	Time: 10:00 am – 11:00 am
Semester    :2nd 						Max. Marks: 25
Note: 	Answer any TWO full questions choosing ONE from each Module.
	Que. No
	Questions
	Marks
	COs
	RBT

	MODULE–1

	1(a)
	
	04
	CO1
	L5

	1(b)
	
	08
	CO1
	L2

	OR

	2 (a)
	
	04
	CO1
	L2

	2 (b)
	
	08
	CO1
	L4

	MODULE–2

	3 (a)
	
	05
	CO2
	L4

	3 (b)
	
	08
	CO2
	L2

	OR

	4 (a)
	
	05
	CO2
	L2

	4 (b)
	
	08
	CO2
	L2


RBT-Revised Blooms Taxonomy; COs-Course Outcomes. 
L1 – Remembering, L2 – Understanding, L3 – Applying,L4 – Analysing, L5 – Evaluating.   RBT – Revised Blooms Taxonomy



Signature of Staff Incharge					Signature of Test Co-ordinator		
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Near Dairy Circle, Hosur Road, Bengaluru-560029, KARNATAKA

	                                           SCHEME OF EVALUATION                                Page 1 of 1
TEST –1
Subject	      : Subject Name						 Date: 10 – 11 – 2023
Sub. Code: Subject Code	Time:10:00 am – 11:00 am
Semester    :2nd    					Max. Marks: 25
Note: 	Answer any TWO full questions choosing ONE from each Module.
	
MODULE – 1
	Q.No.
	Scheme
	Breakup of Marks
	Total Marks

	1(a)
	
	
	04

	1(b)
	
	
	08

	2(a)
	
	
	04

	2(b)
	
	
	08


	MODULE –2
	Q.No.
	Scheme
	Breakup of Marks
	Total Marks

	3(a)
	
	
	05

	3(b)
	
	
	08

	4(a)
	
	
	05

	4(b)
	
	
	08




Name & Signature of Staff Incharge
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GHOUSIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN
Near Dairy Circle, Hosur Road, Bengaluru-560029, KARNATAKA
SECOND SEMESTER ‘A’ SECTION
TEST – 1
Subject	      : MCQ Subject Name				 	 Date: 10 – 11 – 2023
Sub. Code:  Subject Code	Time: 10:00 am – 11:00 am
Semester    :2nd 						Max. Marks: 25
Note: 	Answer all the questions. Each question carries ONE MARK.
	Que. No
	Questions
	COs
	RBT

	Module-01

	1
	Statement of the question.
a)  Option -01    b) Option-02     c) Option-03     d) Option-04
	CO1
	L5

	2
	
	CO1
	L2

	3
	
	CO1
	L2

	4
	
	CO1
	L4

	5
	
	CO1
	L4

	6
	
	CO1
	L2

	7
	
	CO1
	L2

	8
	
	CO1
	L2

	9
	
	CO1
	

	10
	
	CO1
	

	11
	
	CO1
	

	12
	
	CO1
	

	13
	
	CO1
	

	Module-02

	14
	
	CO2
	

	15
	
	CO2
	

	16
	
	CO2
	

	17
	
	CO2
	

	18
	
	CO2
	

	19
	
	CO2
	

	20
	
	CO2
	

	21
	
	CO2
	

	22
	
	CO2
	

	23
	
	CO2
	

	24
	
	CO2
	

	25
	
	CO2
	


RBT-Revised Blooms Taxonomy; COs-Course Outcomes. 
L1 – Remembering, L2 – Understanding, L3 – Applying,L4 – Analysing, L5 – Evaluating.   RBT – Revised Blooms Taxonomy



Signature of Staff Incharge					Signature of Test Co-ordinator		
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Near Dairy Circle, Hosur Road, Bengaluru-560029, KARNATAKA

	                                           SCHEME OF EVALUATION                                Page 1 of 1
TEST –1
Subject	      : MCQ Subject Name					 Date: 10 – 11 – 2023
Sub. Code:  Subject Code	Time:10:00 am – 11:00 am
Semester    :2nd    					Max. Marks: 25
Note: 	Answer all the questions. Each question carries ONE MARK.

	Question Number
	Option No /Answer
	Question Number
	Option No /Answer

	1
	
	14
	

	2
	
	15
	

	3
	
	16
	

	4
	
	17
	

	5
	
	18
	

	6
	
	19
	

	7
	
	20
	

	8
	
	21
	

	9
	
	22
	

	10
	
	23
	

	11
	
	24
	

	12
	
	25
	

	13
	
	
	




Name & Signature of Staff Incharge
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